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PG Teaching schedule for the Month of January 2025 
Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

01/01/2025-Wed Seminar-Anatomy of extraocular 

muscles—applies aspectes 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Karina Dalwai    

(Jr-1) 

02/01/2025-Thur Journal club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar 

(Jr-2) 

06/01/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar  

(Jr-2) 

07/01/2025-Tues Seminar- Evaluation of a case of Squint-

Clinical \examination 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Chaitali Shinde  

(Jr-1) 

08/01/2025-Wed Seminar-Evaluation of a case of squint- 

Laws of ocular motility, Hess Law, 

Diplopia Charting 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar  

(Jr-2) 

09/01/2025-Thu Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Saurabh Shinde   
(Jr-2) 

13/01/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar 

(Jr-2) 

14/01/2025-Tues Seminar-Physiology of binocular vision 

tests for stereopsis 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Chavan     

(Jr-1) 

15/01/2025-Wed Seminar-Paralytic squints Evaluation & 

management 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar  

(Jr-2) 

16/01/2025-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sushant Durkar  

(Jr-2) 

20/01/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde  

(Jr-2) 

21/01/2025-Tues Seminar- Exodeviations  

 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr .Karina Dalwai    

(Jr-1) 

22/01/2025-Wed Seminar-Pattern deviations & cyclo 

deviations 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar 

(Jr-2) 

23/01/2025-Thu Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Garudkar  

(Jr-2) 

27/01/2025-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar  

(Jr-2) 

28/01/2025-Tues Seminar-Esodeviations Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Chaital Shinde   

(Jr-1) 

29/01/2025-Wed Seminar-Step by Step Strabismus surgery-

Basic Surgeries and Complex Surgeries 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde  

(Jr-2) 



30/01/2025-Thu Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar 

(Jr-2) 

                                                                                                               


